
写真はイメージです/ 入荷によりメニュー内容は変わることがございます/ ( )内は税込価格です

スープSoup １椀 /お1人様用
1 cup / 1 person

〜鶏肉とココナッツミルクのスープ〜
Chicken & coconut milk soup

1,000

800

トムヤムクン

トムカーガイ

Tom yum goong (1,100)

(880)

前菜  / 小菜Appetizers / Others
ムール貝の白ワイン蒸し
〜レモングラス風味〜
Steamed mussels w/ white wine & lemongrass

1,300
(1,430)

500フランスパンの海老トースト
Deep-fried shrimp French bread (550)

1枚
2枚より

野菜  / サラダVegetable & salad

パクチーと海老のベトナムサラダ

　 “ヤム ウン セン”〜海老と春雨のピリ辛和え〜

フルーツと青パパイヤのサラダ

Vietnamese salad w/ coriander & shrimp

Spicy shrimps & rice vermicelli

Fruits & green papaya salad

1,500

1,400

1,600

(1,650)

(1,540)

(1,780)

　 “バインセオ”〜ベトナムのお好み焼き〜
(1,980)

1,800
Pan-fried Vietnamese crape
w/ stir-fried vegetables & shrimps in between

Pan-fried Vietnamese crape
with stir-fried vegetables and shrimp in between

揚げ春巻きFried Spring Rolls
２ケずつ

３ケ

３ケ

揚げ春巻き2種盛合せ

豚肉のベトナム揚げ春巻き

海老イカのすり身揚げ春巻き

1,800

1,200

1,500

2 kinds of assorted deep-fried spring rolls

Deep-fried pork spring rolls

Deep-fried shrimp & squid spring rolls

(1,980)

(1,320)

(1,650)

Chicken and mango summer rolls

(2,200)

(1,430)

(1,540)

(1,540)

生春巻き3種盛合せ

蒸し鶏とマンゴーの生春巻き

海老と青パパイヤの生春巻き

マグロとアボカドの生春巻き

2,000

1,300

1,400

1,400

生春巻きSummer Rolls

3 kinds of assorted summer rolls

Chicken & mango summer rolls

Shrimp & green papaya summer rolls

Tuna & avocado summer rolls

Grilled minced beef
with Shiso leaf skewers

串焼き 串揚げSkewer

1,200

900

1,000

Deep-fried minced shrimp & squid on lemon grass sticks

Grilled sweet chili chicken skewers

Grilled minced beef w/ Shiso leaf skewers

海老イカすり身のレモングラス串揚げ

鶏肉のスイートチリ串焼き

牛挽肉と大葉の　 “ボーラーロット”

(1,320)

(990)

(1,100)

２ケ

２ケ

２ケ

Sandwhich サンドイッチ

バインミー
フランスパンの
ベトナムサンドイッチ

1,600

Vietnamese sandwhich Bánh mì

(1,760)

蒸し鶏・レバーペースト・生ハム
アボカド・パクチー・サンチュ
紅芯大根・ブン・なます等
chicken, liver paste, prosciu�o, avocado,
coriander, korean le�uce, red core radish
bun, namasu pickles etc.,



The photos are for illustrative purposes only. Menu may change up on the market. The prices inside ( ) include tax.

魚 / 海鮮Seafood
白身魚のぶつ切り揚げ
〜スイートバジルのグリーンソース〜
Deep-fried white �sh & seasonal vegetables
w/ sweet basil green sauce

2,100
(2,320)

海鮮の“ラオ ハイ サン”
〜ハーブとライムのスープ煮込み〜
Stewed seafood in herb & lime soup

2,700
(2,970)

ソフトシェルクラブのプーパッポンカリー

大海老のマンゴーチリソース

2,200

3,000

Stir-fried so�-shell crab & eggs w/ curry sauce

Stir-fried king prawn w/ mango chili sauce

(2,420)

(3,300)

肉Meat
ココナッツ香る鶏肉の
スパイスロースト“ガイヤーン”
Coconuts milk �avored roasted chicken

2,000
(2,200)

豚スペアリブのレモングラス風味

骨付き仔羊とナッツのバナナの葉包み焼き

国産和牛のステーキ“ヌア・ヤーン”

牛ホホ肉と野菜のココナッツミルク煮込み

クリスピーチキン 〜3種のソース〜

Stewed pork sparerib w/ lemon grass

Oven baked dukkah spiced lamb wrapped w/ banana leaf

Sliced Japanese beef �ai style steak

Stewed beef cheek & vegetables w/ coconut milk

Crispy fried chicken w/ 3 kinds of sauces

2,200

2,600

3,800

2,400

2,300

(2,420)

(2,860)

(4,180)

(2,640)

(2,520)

Deep-fried white fish and seasonal vegetable
with sweet basil green sauce

Sliced Japanese black beef Thai style steak

Oven baked
dukkah spiced lamb
wrapped with banana leaf

Stir-fried soft-shell crab
and eggs with curry sauce

Stewed Seafood in herb and lime soup

Topping
(660)

(990)

パクチー単品
Coriander

600
900

S
M

トッピング



カリーライスCurry rice

Beef rib & coconut yellow curry w/ rice

Chicken massaman curry w/ rice

Seafood green curry w/ rice

鶏肉のマッサマンカリーライス

海鮮のグリーンカリーライス

1,800

1,600

1,800

(1,980)

(1,760)

(1,980)

国産米を使用
Domestic riceご飯ものRice Dishes

蟹のナシゴレン

焼き豚とナッツのパイナップルチャーハン

Crab fried rice Nasi goreng

B.B.Q. pork, nuts & pineapple fried rice

1,900

2,200

炒飯Fried rice
(2,090)

(2,420)

蒸し鶏のフォー

あさりのフォー

豚角煮のフォー

野菜のフォー

海鮮　“トムヤムクン”　フォー

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,800

1,600

Steamed chicken pho

Asari clam pho

Stewed pork  pho

Vegetables pho

Seafood Tom yam kung pho

Pho フォー

(1,650)

(1,650)

(1,650)

(1,650)

(1,980)

(1,760)
鶏肉とココナッツミルク　

“トムカーガイ”　フォー
Chicken & coconut milk pho
 

Chicken massaman curry with rice

B.B.Q. pork, nuts and pineapple fried rice

Seafood green curry with rice Crab fried rice nasi goreng

Chicken and coconut milk pho

Topping
(660)

(990)

パクチー単品
Coriander

600
900

S
M

トッピング

Asari clam pho

バインミー
〜フランスパンのベトナムサンドイッチ〜 1,600
Vietnamese sandwhich Bánh mì

chicken, liver paste, prosciu�o, avocado, coriander
korean le�uce, red core radish, bun, namasu pickles etc.,

Sandwhich サンドイッチ

(1,760)

蒸し鶏・レバーペースト・生ハム・アボカド
パクチー・サンチュ・紅芯大根・ブン・なます等

牛バラ肉のココナッツ
イエローカリーライス



The photos are for illustrative purposes only. Menu may change up on the market.
The priced inside ( ) include tax.

写真はイメージです/ 入荷によりメニュー内容は変わることがございます/ ( )内は税込価格です

Banh flan Vietnamese pudding

ドリンク

coffee コーヒー

Regular co�ee

Espresso

Cafe la�e

Cappuccino

Vietnamese co�ee

700

700

800

800

900

コーヒー

エスプレッソ

カフェラテ

カプチーノ

ベトナムコーヒー

tea

Earl gray

Darjeeling

Lotus

Kuei hua

Pu'er

Jasmine

Fruit cocktail

Peach apricot

Ruby orange

Kiwi strawberry

Lychee

900

900

900

900

900

900

900

900

800

900

900

アールグレイ

ダージリン

蓮の葉

キンモクセイ

プーアール

ジャスミン

フルーツカクテル

ピーチアプリコット

ルビーオレンジ

キウイストロベリー

ライチ

Pot

ティー

ウ−ロン

ダージリン

ジャスミン

Iced oolong

Iced darjeeling

Iced jasmine

700

700

700

Drink

デザートDessert
南国フルーツのチェー

ベトナムプリン　“バインフラン”

栗のモンブラン

自家製アイス盛合せ

900

700

1,200

750

Tropical fruit chè

Banh �an Vietnamese pudding

Chestnut mont blanc

Assorted homemade ice cream

(990)

(770)

(1,320)

(825)

(770)

(770)

(880)

(880)

(990)

(990)

(990)

(990)

(990)

(990)

(990)

(990)

(990)

(990)

(990)

(990)

(770)

(770)

(770)

(770)

(880)

Assorted homemade ice cream

Tropical fruit chè

Chestnut mont blanc

Hot

Hot

Cold

Cold

アイスコーヒー

アイスカフェラテ

Iced co�ee

Iced cafe la�e

700

800


